
Kindergarten, Here We Come! is a 45 - 60 minute class for children entering Kindergarten this 
fall. The class features stories and activities to help mark that all important first day, including 
boarding a real school bus. Registration required. 
Cosponsored by Friends of Howard County Library System and Howard County Public School 
System.

HCLS CENTRAL BRANCH  
(410.313.7880)
Registration begins Aug 5 for all classes.
Wed Aug 12 11 am
Thu Aug 13      7 pm
Sat Aug 15      2 & 3:30 pm

HCLS EAST COLUMBIA BRANCH  
(410.313.7730)
Registration begins Aug 3 for all classes.
Mon Aug 10 10 am
Tue Aug 11 7 pm
Wed Aug 12 2 pm

HCLS ELKRIDGE BRANCH  
(410.313.5085)
Registration begins Aug 5 for all classes.
Wed Aug 12 7 pm
Thu Aug 13 10:30 am
Tue Aug 18 4:30 & 7 pm

HCLS GLENWOOD BRANCH  
(410.313.5579)
Registration begins Aug 5 for all classes.
Wed Aug 12 4 & 7 pm
Thu Aug 13 10:30 am
Thu Aug 13 1:30 pm

HCLS MILLER BRANCH  
(410.313.1950)
Registration begins Jul 27 for all classes.
Mon Aug 3 10:15 & 11:30 am
Tue Aug 4 2 & 4:30 pm
Wed Aug 5 7 pm
Thu Aug 6 11 am

HCLS SAVAGE BRANCH  
(410.313.0760)
Registration begins Aug 11 for all classes.
Tue Aug 18 10:15 & 11:30 am
Wed Aug 19 7 pm
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